Data Sheet
400G Ethernet is an emerging standard for high performance
routers, switches and DWDM transport equipment.  As 100G
becomes more widespread, the demand to bring 400G
products to market intensifies. Scalable test solutions that
address the whole development cycle ecosystem, from chips
to systems, are needed.
CFP8 is the ideal form factor for first generation 400G

of 25G+ hardware. It gives valuable insight into the very nature of errors and with clear indications of the patterns and statistics of the
errors, it enable root causes to be quickly identified.
Ordering Information
ONT-600 Mainframes
Mainframe Types Part Number Slots Controller Type*
ONT-603D 3076/01 3 with display and high-end controller
ONT-603H 3076/02 3 with high-end controller
ONT-603B 3076/03 3 with basic controller
ONT-606D 3076/04 6 with display and high-end controller
ONT-606H 3076/05 6 with high-end controller
ONT-606B 3076/06 6 with basic controller
ONT-612H 3076/07 12 with high-end controller
ONT-612B 3076/08 12 with basic controller
Software Options Part Number
CFP8 Hardware Validation  3076/97.30
CFP8 Advanced Error Analysis  (requires 3076/97.30) 3076/97.31
CFP8 Dynamic Skew generation (requires 3076/97.30) 3076/97.32